PRODUCT CODE REFLECTOR LAMP BASE BALLAST
4063.MHT35.120 CLEAR   35W CDM-T G-12 E-TRONIC*
4063.MHT70.120 CLEAR   70W CDM-T G-12 E-TRONIC*
4063.MHT150.120 CLEAR 150W CDM-T G-12 E-TRONIC*
4060.MHP50.120 CLEAR 50W PROTECTED MED. E-TRONIC*
4060.MHP70.120 CLEAR 70W PROTECTED MED. E-TRONIC*
4060.MHP100.120 CLEAR 100W PROTECTED MED. E-TRONIC*
4060.P3035.120 CLEAR 35W PAR30  LONG MED. E-TRONIC*
4060.P3070.120 CLEAR     70W  PAR30  LONG MED. E-TRONIC*
4060.P38100.120 CLEAR     100W  PAR38 MED. E-TRONIC*
4060.P38150.120 CLEAR     150W  PAR38 MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.MHP50.120 CLEAR 50W PROTECTED MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.MHP70.120 CLEAR 70W PROTECTED MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.MHP100.120 CLEAR 100W PROTECTED MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.MHP150.120 CLEAR 150W PROTECTED MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.P3035.120 CLEAR 35W PAR30 LONG MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.P3070.120 CLEAR     70W  PAR30 LONG MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.P38100.120 CLEAR     100W  PAR38 MED. E-TRONIC*
4066.P38150.120 CLEAR     150W  PAR38 MED. E-TRONIC*
Quick
COMMERCIAL
Energy  e ff i c ien t